
Senate Roll Call Vote Number 185
Session: 126 (2025-2026)

04/23/2025 12:00 am

to adopt section 5 - WIL LOU GRAY OPPORTUNITY SCHOOL
RESULT: Passed

Ayes: 42; Nays: 1; Excused Absence: 3

H 4025 Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026

AYES - 42
Adams, Brian Alexander, Thomas C. Allen, Karl B.
Bennett, Sean M. Blackmon, Allen Campsen, George E., III
Cash, Richard J. Chaplin, JD Climer, Wes
Corbin, Thomas D. Cromer, Ronnie W. Davis, Tom
Devine, Tameika Isaac Elliott, Jason Fernandez, Tom
Gambrell, Michael W. Garrett, Billy Graham, Jeffrey R.
Grooms, Lawrence K. Hembree, Greg Hutto, Brad
Jackson, Darrell Kennedy, Carlisle Kimbrell, Josh
Leber, Matthew W. Martin, Shane R. Matthews, Margie Bright
Nutt, Roger A. Ott, Russell L. Peeler, Harvey S., Jr.
Rankin, Luke A. Reichenbach, Mike Rice, Rex F.
Sabb, Ronnie A. Stubbs, Everett Sutton, Ed
Tedder, Deon T. Turner, Ross Verdin, Daniel B., III
Walker, Overture Young, Tom, Jr. Zell, Jeff

NAYS - 1
Massey, A. Shane

EXCUSED ABSENCE - 3
Goldfinch, Stephen L. Johnson, Michael Williams, Kent M.
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